MSN-16-40
MMN-16-2
MMN-16-4
MMSN_000016_EN_Rev10 / 2025-06
16
Nozzle Series
Product Catalog
                                  H O T  R U N N E R  T E C H N O L O G Y

Valve Gate System Information
H O T  R U N N E R  T E C H N O L O G Y
One Drop Nozzle
The actuator PS 40.2 is used for this nozzle.
Nozzle length
Example nozzle code:
Tip style (S16 - SE16)
MSN-16-40-S16-154
Illustrations simplified, schematically drawn and not to scale. All dimensions in mm.
MSN-16-40-S16
H
o
H
1
Code DTE Watt
079 59 MSN-16-40-S16-079 350 W
104 84 MSN-16-40-S16-104 350 W
129 109 MSN-16-40-S16-129 450 W
154 134 MSN-16-40-S16-154 450 W
MCN-16-40-S16
H
o
H
1
Code DTE Watt
179 159 MCN-16-40-S16-179 600 W
204 184 MCN-16-40-S16-204 700 W
229 209 MCN-16-40-S16-229 700 W
254 234 MCN-16-40-S16-254 700 W
279 259 MCN-16-40-S16-279 700 W
MSN-16-40-SE16
H
o
H
1
Code DTE Watt
079 59 MSN-16-40-SE16-079 350 W
104 84 MSN-16-40-SE16-104 350 W
129 109 MSN-16-40-SE16-129 450 W
154 134 MSN-16-40-SE16-154 450 W
Nozzle Tip Styles S16 and SE16
Valve gate - Straight pin
Tip Style with Description Picture Gate diameter
S16